



\$~8

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.L.P. 486/2015 and CRL.M.A. 8508-09/2015

DIRECTORATE OF REVENUE INTELLIGENCE Petitioner

Through Mr. Gagan Vaswani, Advocate for
Mr.Satish S. Aggarwala, Sr. Standing
Counsel for DRI.

versus

SAMPSON CHUKWUDI & ANR Respondents

Through Mr. Kamal J.S. Mann and Ms.Anjali
Sharma, Advocates for R-2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. CHAWLA

ORDER

% **10.05.2019**

List on 19.02.2020.

A. K. CHAWLA, J

MAY 10, 2019

nn